OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O : 2017092500004504955017 0000:2017.09.25 15:00:47 0000:2017.09.25 18:26:10
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ;#3426 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

oon oooo 0000| 000000000000000000
ooo 21 2 5 000000000000000000
000/000000 19 2 5| 0000
000000000 5 1 0 0000D000D0A00000 00
O00IOOOOOOOD 0 0 o/ 000DOOD” 000000 O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.20110 110220 000 0000000000000 O00O02017090 00000215000 0000000 O0O5000500
goboooooooooboeubobooon

22011010020 000 00000C0O0ODOO0O0OOOOOODOO0O0OOOOO2017O080OOOO0O260000 00000
259300050003 0000o0o0oooooooeonnoong

32011050110 00000000000 00DOO00bOO000DbOO00OoOoOOee7O8I DO OOOI00000 D OODO
glua0josuonobosanooooooooooboooennoboonon

420100110100 0 0000000000000 0O000O00O000000O0O201708000000O54,6000 000002576700
gsggjpoz20booooooooooogeuooog

5201001101900 0 0 00000000DOOC0O0OO0O0O0ODOOO0D017O080, 00 0000000433990 0000000
gosgobooiooooooooooooboosoboboonon

dOod00o0o0dbOOoDoOoOoOoeODODOOOODOOOO

6. 2017070310 00000000000 0OC0O0DOO0O0O0OD2017O090 000D OI10000000000O7,6870

7. 20170701400 00000000000000000O0O0DO0DO0DO0OOOOOOO0O2017OD800000O0O30,0000000
good

8 2017070400 00000000DOOODOOOOD2017O090,00000D00O0O0O39,746000000O000

9. 20170 704000000000000C0O0DOO0OOOOO2017090 00000 O40000000000 32,6850

10.201706060 000 00O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0ODO2017080000 0 0O20,0000 00000 15,7950

11.2017040240 0000000000000 00O00O0O0O0O2017080 0000 DO 32,0000 00O O O O 45,3350

12.20170 40240 000000000 0O0ODOO0OOOO0O0O2017080,000000000D0 3200000000000

13.20160 120280 0 000 0000D0OOCO0DOOO0OO0O0OO0DOOO0OOO0OOODOD2017O08000O0DOOO30,000000
000 26,7320

14.20160 9019000 00000000000000O00O0O00O0O201709%0 0000 DO 28,0000 0000 0O3,5840

15.20160 50250 0 0 0 00000000 DO0O0O0O00O0O02017090,000000000198730 0000000

16.20160 50250 0 0 0 000000000000 DOO0O0O0O017O0900000O00DCOOODOoOO

17.20100 110240 00 000000000000 0O0O00O0O00O0O00DO0O0OO0OO0OO0O201101200000

01 040



18.20100 110240 00 0000000000 OOOOOOODO0ODOOO0O0OO00ODbO201101200000

19.2017070 14000 0000000000000 00O0O0O00OO0OO0ODODODO207O70,0D0O0O0OOOO
30530000000

202017070400 000000000DOO0O0ODOO0O0OOOOO0ODO0O0ODOOOOO2017D7ODO00O0ODOS0000000DO
oo

2120160001900 0 000000000O0OC0OOOOOO0O017O000,0000000002001000000

goono

gooobooooooooo

1201101001100 0000000000000362,00000000000000002031010011000000201709000
g289700005000100000000000O00O00O0%COOOO0O

gooobooooooooo

2201101101500 0000000000000350000 000000000000 2031011015000000201709000
J 306,1930

ooono

uboobooobobooooo

1.2017060 10 00000000000 0O0ODOm1s000DO00O0OO00O0DO2018060 1000000201708 000
77,1180

2201705080 000000000000O00O161300 00000000000 0O201805080000002017080000O
161,3990J

3.2017030140 0000000000000 D40200000000000002018030140 000002017080 000
20,0000

4.20160 120220 0000000000000k 000000000000000020190120310000002017070000
114,18200

52016030140 0000000000000 DOOO0ODOss00 0O D00 DOOOOO201903014000 0002017080
0 0O 0O 48,6200

oood

OoOO0O0O0O0O0O0sSO0000000O0O0000000000O000CO00000O0O000O0O0O000

gooo

000000000000 02000000000

ooooogooo

oo oooo goooo oooo
1 20170 801 7O 0000 /*gdzx1 oooo
2 20170 801 6L 000000 /*67331*4 gogo
3 201700 700 2200 000000000000 /dua*jx gooo
4 20170 70 1700 000000 /A6*33*04 gogno
5 20170 70 130 0000 O O /gd*y*jkex gogo
6 20170 70 500 0000 /MW*.MCAM*kf001 gooog
7 20170 601 50 0 0O O f*xzhgy oopooo

020 040



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

20170 50 801

20170 40 2100

20170040 120

20170 40 801

20170 30 160

20170 30 140

20170 20 901

20170 10 200

201600 1200 270

20160 1200 2100

20160 1200 170

201601 1000 170

20160 1000 1100

201601 901 200

20160 901 1900

201600 901 1500

201601 901 6001

201601 801 2400

201600 801 401

201601 801 301

201601 700 2801

201600 700 2700

201601 700 120

201601 700 901

20160 601 2000

201601 500 500

201601 400 210

20160 301 1601

201601 301 140

2016071 301 81

20160 200 24001

201600 200 401

201601 100 200

20150 1200 601

20150 100 50

00000000000 O0DoOoDOooOo/
000000000000 Huanjx
00O 0O 0 /*MB*SER003
000000/A*7331*1
000000000000 /d*anjx
00000000000 0ODOOoDOnOOd /e
00000000000OO0oOooo/Ar_*h_o04
00000 0/A67T*3*01
00000 O /gd*ykjk*x
00oD0Ooooooao /e *xo1
0 00O 0O /CMBU*ER0*3
gogoado/o*000
0000000000000 d/Xxin*ao
000o00oooog/a*pfid
0000 /WS*MCAM .kf0*1
000000000 ftrcib_kzx
0000000000000 /fexy_*5
00O00O00DO0ooOoooDoOoDOlst_02
0000000000 *shz*angying2016
00000oooooooo/~s%e
000000 /msz*0*14
00000 0/MA*x_nx
000000000000 00O O /hb*gg¥l
gnooooormss
0o0o00oOooDooooooon/s* 04
0 O 0 O /9*99*99999
O000D0ODOD0O0O0O0D0Od/duan*x
00000000000 d/du*njx
000o0o0oooooooooogrm*rl
0O000OO0O00O0O0oOOonoOooOoDag/rrsxort
0 00O O /CMBUSE*0*3
0000000000000 0O *7*xex003
0000 0O 0O /*+4020%758
0000 0 d /mi*chu*yan.zh

000000000 0od/shao*

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gooon

gogao

gogoo

oooon

goooo

gooon

gogo

goano

gboboobo

gogo

goano

gboobooood

goobooood

goooo

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo



10

11

12

13

14

15

L0boobooooooooobobobogbooooobooboodbobooboooboooobobobobobobooooDo

201701 801 1500

20170 801 901

20170 70 250

201700 40 260

201700 40 130

201601 1200 1907

201600 1100 140

201600 110 140

201600 1100 100

201600 1000 1200

20160 901 2000

201601 801 1000

20160 701 2500

20160 700 130

20160 701 601

20160 601 2000

oboboooog

000000000000 /PCfz_*my
Oo0oOoCoOoOoOooooo/MBCgy_cxzd*3

oo

00000000000 0/PB*gy cxzd*s
000000000000 /BCgy*zxwos
000000000000 /PB*gy cxz*03

go

oo

OO00D0O0O0OO0D0O0OOO0O/PBC*y cx*do2

oo

000000000000 /PBCy_*xz*02
00000000000 0/MBCgy*cxzdo3

oo

oo

O d

goboobooobooboobboobooboboooobg

2000000000000 OO0O00DOO0O0DbOOO00DODODO0ODOO0OODOOOOODOOODOODODODODOOODDOOO
OO000O0OO000ooO0oO00DO0oO0bOoOoO0oDOOoO0O0o0O0OOOoDwww.pbeere.orgend D OO

gooboooog

gooooood

gooooooon
gbooooooon

ood

opooboood

gboobooood

gboobooood

gooooooon
goooooooon
0
gooooooon
DDDDBDDDD

gooobooood

gooooooon
oooooooon

oOod

gboobooood

gboobooood

gooooooon
goooooooon
O
gooooooon
oooooooon
O
goooooogn
DDDDBDDDD

ob0oooobooboboboooooobobobobobobooobobobobobobooboobLDobOobOoD
4000000o0bobgbuooooobobobgoboobooboobD0obDobobobbOobOoLDOoDUDbOo
5 0000000000000 0 00 400-810-886601

040 040



